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------ Kategéria: D - Zeny - absoldtne - 25 km ----

1( 1) 1016 GARAJOVA

2 ( 2) 1483 MACIUSZEK

3 ( 3) 1482 GALEWITCZ

4 ( 4) 1058 SUCHANKOVA
5( 5) 1029 JOHANSEN

6 ( 6) 1024 OSUSOVA

7 ( 7) 1056 KOTSCHOVA
8 ( 8) 1030 HALAEKOVA

9 ( 9) 1014 KRISICOVA

( 10) 1021 GOMBALOVA
( 11) 1008 BOOTH

( 12) 1059 Vejvodova

( 13) 1439 KOHLOVA

( 14) 1010 MENSIKOVA
( 15) 1111 LIPTAKOVA

( 1) 1105 HOLLA

( 16) 1023 VLADAROVA
( 17) 1413 TRNOVCOVA
( 1) 1090 EERNOCHOVA
( 1) 1075 MOCIKOVA

( 18) 1177 BEKECS

( 19) 1050 VANEOVA

( 2) 1385 STANEIKOVA

(

(

(

20) 1178 LENGYEL

( 22) 1361 BERESOVA
28 ( 3) 1352 KARDOSOVA
29 ( 3) 1338 SELIXOVA
30 ( 23) 1488 STEFANSKA
31 ( 24) 1208 GRAUZELOVA

( 4) 1154 KRATKOVA

( 5) 1412 DZIAKOVA
34 ( 2)1169 SYKOROVA

( 4) 1426 KURTYOVA
36 ( 5) 1274 BOLYOSOVA
37 ( 6) 1500 SULAJOVA
38 ( 25) 1377 KOKOSKOVA
39 ( 26) 1214 LETFUSOVA
40 ( 3) 1263 SKARBOVA
41 ( 7) 1126 HOREIEKOVA
42 ( 8) 1319 BOHUOOVA
43 ( 27) 1115 VALLOVA
44 ( 9) 1285 NIKLESOVA
45 ( 28) 1362 BURIANKOVA
46 ( 4) 1259 BIELIKOVA
47 ( 6) 1307 SOSKOVA
48 ( 29) 1282 VALLOVA

49 ( 7) 1292 SOMOS Eva

50 ( 10) 1253 HOSEKOVA

51 ( 30) 1343 TICHA Ivica

52 ( 11) 1209 HARBUTOVA
53 ( 5) 1279 MAJDIAKOVA
54 ( 12) 1406 VIZNEROVA
55 ( 31) 1397 CARTER

56 ( 32) 1396 REPASKA

Zdenka

Alena

2) 1423 RAFANIDESOVA

Katarina P - Zeny
Paulina P - Zeny

MARTYNA P - Zeny
Barbora P - Zeny

Katarina P - Zeny
P - Zeny
Daniela P - Zeny
Barbora P - Zeny

Katarina P - Zeny
Jana P - Zeny

Juliette P - Zeny

Sarka 7

P - Zeny
Martina P - Zeny
Jana P - Zeny
Katarina P - Zeny
S - Zeny
Jana P - Zeny

Daniela P - Zeny
Jaroslava T - Zeny

Maria R - Zeny

Zsuzana P - Zeny

Barbora P - Zeny
Ingrit R -Zeny

Agota P - Zeny

21) 1407 STASKOVANOVA Barbora P - Zeny
Marcela P - Zeny

Jana R - Zeny

Marcela S - Zeny
Urszula P - Zeny
Yaudmila P - Zeny

Jana  S-Zeny

Méaria S -Zeny
Jana T -Zeny
Monika R - Zeny
Monika

Jana R - Zeny

Jana P - Zeny
Veronika P - Zeny

Maria T - Zeny

Jarmila R - Zeny

Alena R -Zeny
Jana P -Zeny
Sylvia R -Zeny

Martina P - Zeny
Maria T -Zeny

Anna S - Zeny
Anna P -Zeny
S - Zeny
Lenka R -Zeny
P - Zeny

Ingrit R -Zeny
Janka T -Zeny
Jana R - Zeny

Katarina P - Zeny

Miroslava P - Zeny

57 ( 33) 1470 SEIOVA Jana P - Zeny
58 ( 34) 1291 ECSEDI Andrea P - Zeny
59 ( 35) 1293 KINKA Orsolya P -Zeny
60 ( 36) 1294 LAJKO Zsuzsa P -Zeny

61 ( 37) 1295 BENCZE
62 ( 38) 1267 KRAUSOVA
63 ( 6) 1375 BEOOVSKA
64 ( 13) 1317 MRAZOVA

65 ( 39) 1222 TUROOVA

66 ( 1) 1486 JAROSOVA
67 ( 40) 1219 VAOOVA

Franciska P - Zeny

Viera P -Zeny
Maria T -Zeny
Jana R - Zeny
Katarina P - Zeny
Darina U - Zeny
Petra P -Zeny

http://mww.vos-tpk.sk/bs abs 8.txt

Izabela S - Zeny

R - Zeny

(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1962-1953) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1962-1953) -
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km
(1952-1943) - 25 km
(1972-1963) - 25 km
(1990-1973) - 25 km

www.vos-tpk.sk-
KBL Jasna L. Mikulas
LKS Poroniec

SKL Poroniec

SKP Strbské Pleso
SKP Strbské Pleso
MKL Kremnica
TATRY

MKL Kremnica

SKP Banska Bystrica
SKP Banska Bystrica
AUS XC Ski

Rock Machine

N3C

Ski Klub Jablonec
Slavia UK Bratislava
Banska Stiavnica

KB Ture. Teplice

SK VAZKA Bratislava
PJR FRENSTAT p.Radh.
Ban. Bystrica

Ungarn

MKL Kremnica

ROB Turie

BANSKA BYSTRICA
Ungarn

SGB

Slavia UK Bratislava
Maratén klub Rajec
Gieany

NOWY TARG
VAZKA BRATISLAVA
Prievidza

TJ TATR. POLIANKA
ZS P. Krizku Kremnica
KRAFT

Lampas Lueenec

B. Bystrica

Sliaé

TK RadSovice
VEOLIA VODA StVPS ZIAR n/HR.
SKI Mlynky

SK Siva Zilina
BANSKA BYSTRICA
MKL Kremnica
SVITICE
BRATISLAVA

TJ Plynarne Zilina
BANSKA BYSTRICA

25 km Kilker Evezos Klub Budapest

TJ FATRA RuZomberok
PEZINOK

KT Apollo Bratislava

KT Apollo BRATISLAVA
Kezmarok

LEVOEA

Rychly Sip Levoea
BRATISLAVA

Kulker Evezds Klub Budapest
Kulker Evezds Klub Budapest
Kilker Evezds Klub Budapest
Kilker Evezos Klub Budapest
SK Krompachy

Halie

SK SIVA Zilina

KST Ziar nad Hronom

(1942 a st) - 25 km KST

(1990-1973) - 25 km

KST Ziar nad Hronom

01:13:46,2
01:14:40,8
01:16:57,1
01:17:57,8
01:18:40,1
01:20:18,2
01:20:34,0
01:24:11,5
01:24:20,3
01:24:22,0
01:25:50,1
01:37:48,3
01:40:07,9
01:41:37,0
01:43:45,7
01:47:25,7

02:14:45,7
02:14:50,3
02:15:40,6
02:17:23,4
02:22:13,1
02:25:24,0
02:25:45,7
02:28:00,5
02:30:16,8
02:31:36,2
02:37:12,2
02:38:32,4
02:40:56,8
02:41:28,8
02:41:52,1
02:42:30,4
02:42:53,0
02:43:26,4
02:44:21,6
02:44:56,2
02:46:49,8
02:47:29,2
02:48:20,3
02:49:27,4
02:50:41,5
02:52:44,4
02:53:09,6
02:57:02,9
02:57:40,0
03:02:07,2
03:05:33,8
03:05:34,5
03:05:35,0
03:05:36,4
03:12:24,5
03:24:21,7
03:36:27,7
03:37:12,8
03:50:08,6
03:54:36,4
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